
 

CORRIGENDUM NO.: 01 TO TENDER NO. MMTC/KOL/PACKER & MOVER/2020-21/08 

dated 24/09/2020 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.: 01, Dated 06.10.2020 

 

The Following Clause has been amended as under:  

 

 
SL NO  As per Original Tender NO 

MMTC/KOL/PACKER & 

MOVER/2020-21/08 dated 

24/09/2020 

 

AMENDED  tO in terms of 

Corrigendum No.01 dated 

06.10.2020 

 

 

 

13. DUE DATE: 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
Annexure-II  

Price Bid  
 

 

 

Last date for submission of Bids 

: 16/10/2020,  

15:00 Hrs IST 

 

 

Opening of  Bid: 16/10/2020, 

 15:30 Hrs IST. 

 

Price Bid Format-  

Annexure-II  
 

 

 

Last date for submission of Bids 

: 12/10/2020,  

15:00 Hrs IST 

 

 

Opening of  Bid: 12/10/2020, 

 15:30 Hrs IST. 

 

New Price Bid Format given 

as “Revised Annexure-II “as 
attached 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the MMTC/KOL/PACKER & MOVER/2020-21/08 dated 24/09/2020 

remain same. 

 

Dy. General Manager (Law/P&A) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

REVISED ANNEXURE –II 

(Price Bid should be filled up in the letter head of Bidder) 

 

 

NIT NO. MMTC/KOL/PACKER & MOVER/2020-21/8 dated 24/09/2020 

 

(Packers and Movers )- PRICE BID 

 

 
 

 

Item Description 

Rate offered for transportation inclusive of 

dismantling, Packing, loading at Kolkata, unloading 

at Vizag and any other charges. 

Computer Set (Monitor, CPU, Printer etc.) 10 

Nos. 

Air Conditioner ( Split) 02 Nos. 

Air Conditioner (Ceiling Mounted) 10 Nos with 

its allied peripherals, wiring.  

Xerox Machine 01 Nos. 

 

 

 

Rs…………………............................... 

 

 

Rupees………………………………………….Only 

 

We have carefully gone through the terms & conditions of the tender documents and 

hereby agree to abide by the same for the fulfillment of the contract. 

 

Date:                     Signature of the 
Proprietor/bidder 

 

Place: With Stamp & Seal of the 

Firm 

 

 


